OISC GOLF
METRIX

JaaniSnaiprid Voorel

Mol 11121314/ 5 6] 7]8]9]1011112]13 14] +- | Sum
Par 33,3333 |33 4]|3 3 3 3 3 43

1 | Marko Luik 33| 2 3|2 53|35 2 3 3 3 2 -1 42
2 Rasmus Vaino 3/4,4 3 333363 3 4 4 3 +6 49
3  Annica Leesalu 3133|3344 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 +7 50
4 | Birgit Parmas 5 4 4,4 3|5 3)|3]|5 3 3 4 4 5 +12 55

JaaniSnaiprid Voorel * 01.06.2024 22:17 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2616263
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2616263

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 ]2 03 04 5 |6 7 8 |9 [10[11 12 113 |14 Tt SR
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 43

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3.5
9

3.5
8

3.3

NP P

3.3
6

28 43 33|33 53
1 14 | 4 5 13
1
3 1 3 3

JaaniSnaiprid Voorel * 01.06.2024 22:17 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2616263

